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Lanes 15-20New Berlin Bowl
Lane

15-16 17-18 19-20
8 04112 3- 5 6- 4 2- 1 Position Round

Team Standings
Points
Won

Points
Lost

Team
Ave HDCP

Pins +
HDCP

Scratch
Pins

13548
11876
12729
12503
13922
1 0973

High HDCP
10 30

High Scratch
10 30!!aqe Lane # Team Name

1 15 3 Pocket Pounders
2 16 5 The Annoiney's
3 17 6 The Van Beck's
4 18 4 Splits & Giggles
5 19 2 Liquor & Split
6 20 1 Gutter Balls

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes Team Name
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWK

-'l- -2- -3- Total WON
15-16 The Annoiney's 756 848 840 2444 5
17-18 Gutter Balls 785 834 764 2383 4
19-20 Pocket Pounders 777 826 884 2487 5

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWk
Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
The Van Beck's 837 846 725 2408
Liquor & Split 771 827 817 2415

39
29
26
22
16
15

10
20
23
27
33
34

598
565
605
577
630
525

180
209
179
199
151
246

736
665
687
732
798
585

2080
1799
1917
1 901
2141
1645

892
899
867
913
903
834

2575
2501
2451
2465
2429
2431

16782
16328
16392
16196
16307
16202

2
3
2

Season High Scores
&Gi

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series
2141 Liquor & Split
2080 Pocket Pounders

Team Handicap Game
798 Liquor & Split
736 Pocket Pounders
732 Splits & Giggles 1917 The Van Beck's 899 The Annoiney's

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 18 games to be eligible for any league award.
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game

913 Splits & Giggles
903 Liquor & Split

781 700 735 2216

Team Handicap Series
2575 Pocket Pounders
2501 The Annoiney's
2465 Splits & Giggles

Handicap Series
Men 279

277
257

210
180
170

283
279
273

270
248
247

Jaxon Wiese
Joe Van Beck
Justice Dodd

Tanya Rehorst
Krisstina Van Beck
Kristi Deckert

Jaxon Wiese
Justice Dodd
Joe Van Beck

Tanya Rehorst
Linda Anderson
Kristi Deckert

Joe Van Beck
Jaxon Wiese
Tony Sattler

Tanya Rehorst
Krisstina Van Beck
Leslie Dodd

Jaxon Wiese
Justice Dodd
Joe Van Beck

Tanya Rehorst
Linda Anderson
Kristi Deckert

780
726
712

521
465
461

780
771
730

701
678
668

Women

Team Rosters
Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP Name Pins Gms Ave HDCP
1 - Gutter Balls
Tony Sattler
Jana Dodd
Eric Mohs
Theresa Mohs

Lane 20 HDCP=246 Ave=525
2445 18
2031 'r8

2742 18
2660 21

2-Liquor&Split
Tanya Rehorst
Tim Rehorst
Joe Tischer
Dylan Wiese
John Mars
Kamden Wiese

4-Splits&Giggles
Kim Lange
Tammy Kane
Dan Lange
Jason Deckert
Dave Kane
Kristi Deckert

6 - The Van Beck's
Krisstina Van Beck
Michelle Van Beck
Greg Van Beck
Joe Van Beck

135
112
152
126

54
62

b
29
17
54

58
79
43
66

31
bo

3
80
92

0
79

Lane 19 HDCP=151 Ave=630
2655 19 139

0 0 bk131
1744 I 193
3510 21 167
3275 18 181
839 6 139

Lane 18 HDCP=199 Ave=5773 - Pocket Pounders
Jason Wiese
Leslie Dodd
Justice Dodd
Emlly Caya
Emily Dodd
Jaxon Wiese
Debbi Herrick

5 - The Annoiney's
Linda Anderson
Grace Soiney
Doug Anderson
Mark Soiney
Kristin Soiney

Lane 15 HDCP=180 Ave=598
0 0 bk165

2278 18 126
3535 18 196
669 6 111
291 3 97

4497 21 214
1345 12 112

Lane 16 HDCP=209 Ave=565
2653 21 126
2153 18 119
2923 21 139
3817 21 181

000

2032
0

2847
3664

0
2706 21

Lane 17 HDCP=179 Ave=605
2260 18
2602 21
3204 21
4312 21

15
0

18
21

0

135
bk1 10

158
174
0

128

58
81
37
23

0
64

67
69
43

0

66
72
54
17
0

125
123
152
205
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